AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO16	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. F		5. PROJECT NO.(if applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than (tein 6) CODE 3100			CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jordan Pulaski Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		Div. of Mail Sto	clear Regula Contracts op: TWB-01-B			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	te and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICE	TATION NO.	
DUKE UNIVERSITY DUKE UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
2200 W MAIN ST STE 710 .				10A. MODIFICATION OF COI NRC-41-08-008	NTRACT/ORDER NO.	
DURHAM NC 277054677				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 044387793	FACILITY CODE		х	09-15-2008		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIO	ONS		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram v KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by v by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	which includes a reference to DE DESIGNATED FOR THE rtue of this amendment you of makes reference to the solici	the solicitation and RECEIPT OF OFF lesire to change a tation and this am	d amendment nu ERS PRIOR TO n offer already so	mbers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATI ubmitted, such change n	OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made	
N.	ee accounting data or AICS:541620; DUNS:04 Dligated Amount \$59,0	14387793				
	LIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION OF THE CONTRACT/ORDER			•		
	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such a	s changes in paying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X  Ob1	igated Funds					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copie	s to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U) The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amou \$527,856.44.  Total Obligated Amount: \$527,856.44 (ch Total Ceiling Amount: \$786,140.00 (unch Total Period of Performance: 09/15/2008	correct mathematical nt of \$59,030.86, th anged) anged)	errors to the ereby increase	he obligated			
Except as specified herein, all other t					rce and effect.	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in item sa or tua, as heretotore chi		ed and in full force and E OF CONTRACTING			
		Jordan Pı		OFFICER (Type or print)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES	DE AMERICA	Falcast -	16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BA A	(Signature of Contra	ecting Officer)	- 3-5-12	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE		//		STANDA Prescrib	ARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) ed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMCO2

The purpose of this modification is to correct mathematical errors from Mod 13 and 14, thereby decreasing the obligated amount by \$5,160.00 from \$473,985.58 to \$468,825.58; and to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$59,030.86; thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$468,825.58 to \$527,856.44; and to

Accounting and Appropriation data is as follows:

B&R:2012-55-35-N-157	JC:F1171	BOC:252A APP:31X0200	FFS: 121235	\$12,590.86
B&R: 2012-55-34-N-157	JC:J1170	BOC:252A APP:31X0200	FFS: 121272	\$8,820.00
B&R:2012-7C-41-N192	JC:Z0305	BOC:251F APP:X0200	FFS: 121314	\$6,300.00
B&R:2012-7C-41-N192	JC:Z0305	BOC:251F APP:31X0200	FFS: 120466	\$6,300.00
B&R:2012-25-17N-157	JC:Q4112	BOC:251F APP:31X0200	FFS: 121050	\$6,300.00
B&R: 2012-25-17N-157	JC:Q4112	BOC:251F APP:31X0200	FFS: 121052	\$13,680.00
B&R: 2012-25-17N-157	JC:Q4112	BOC:251F APP:31X0200	FFS: 121053	\$5,040.00

Accordingly, the following revisions are hereby made:

Section C.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - DELIVERY ORDERS is revised to add:

"(d) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$527,856.44."

A summary of obligations from date of award through this action is provided below:

FY 2008 Obligation Amount	.\$ 35,000.00
FY 2009 Obligation Amount	.\$ 136,344.00
FY 2010 Obligation Amount	
FY 2011 Obligation Amount	\$ 158,049.58
FY 2012 Obligation Amount	\$ 59,030.86
Total Cumulative Obligated Amount	\$ 527,856.44

This modification obligates FY 2012 funds in the amount of \$59,030.86. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.